
 Bake the          best  with
                      something good!



 

Family-owned for 120 years

German quality products 
 for international customers

The Company Abel + Schäfer 



 

Focused on future needs
  with a traditional attitude

Premixes for bakery and pastry professionals 

Founded in 1892



A product range to be proud of!  

Premixes for breads and rolls

Great taste and
   guaranteed quality

Convenience at your fingertips

Premixes for cakes and sponges



Cremes / Custard cremes

Convenience products

Tailor-made to suit your needs

Large choice of products



Dough improvers Seeds and flakes

Release agents Deep-frozen products

Constant quality

New ideas

Traditional classics and new creations



Service products

Gluten- & Lactose-free products

Nutritional value 

Enjoyable flavour



 

Demonstration & Training

We offer: 
Constant quality



 

Motivation & Inspiration
Information & Advice

Contact



 

Contact Us!

Worldwide
Wolfgang Jungmann
International Technical Advisor

Mobile: 
+49 (0) 170 3 72 60 65
Email: 
wjungmann@komplet.com

Worldwide 
Joachim Lehr
International Sales Manager

Mobile: 
+49 (0) 172 6 76 98 08
Email: 
jlehr@komplet.com
Skype: 
as_joachim.lehr



 

Middle East
Paul Mitchell
Regional Sales Manager

Mobile: 
+971 (0) 50 4 50 52 93
Email: 
pmitchell@komplet.com

Middle East
Michael Muhry
Regional Sales Manager

Mobile:
+971 (0) 5 61 15 20 47
Email: 
mmuhry@komplet.com

Asia Pacific
Sebastian Schmitt
Regional Sales Manager

Mobile: 
+86 (0) 1 86 01 65 08 65
Email: 
sschmitt@komplet.com



 

Contact Us!

Russia & GUS
Igor Koch
Technical Advisor & Sales

Mobile: 
+49 (0) 170 3 72 60 38
Email: 
ikoch@komplet.com

Dorothee Mathieu
Export Assistant
Translation Service

Tel: 
+49 (0) 68 98 / 97 26 - 67 07
Email: 
dmathieu@komplet.com

Isabelle Schlein
Export Assistant

Tel: 
+49 (0) 68 98 / 97 26 - 6643
Email: 
ischlein@komplet.com



 

Patrick Zens
Export Assistant

Tel: 
+49 (0) 68 98 / 97 26 - 66 96
Email: 
pzens@komplet.com
Skype: patrick.zens

Romain Zahm
Export Assistant

Tel: 
+49 (0) 68 98 / 97 26 - 67 17
Mobile: 
+49 (0) 170 3 72 60 74
Email: 
rzahm@komplet.com



 

1966 Sté. COMPLET
1998 S.N.C FLOREPI

1989 KOMPLET Ibérica

1990 KOMPLET Benelux

1982 Abel & Schafer Inc.
1993 Quality Bakery Products

The KOMPLET group - a worldwide success story



 

1995 KOMPLET Mantler

1985 KOMPLET Italia

1994 KOMPLET Polska

2005 KOMPLET Schweiz

1892 foundation of Abel + Schäfer
1958 foundation of KOMPLET
1967 KOMPLET Berlin



France 
 Sté. COMPLET
 Rue Nationale - Puits Simon III 
 57600 Forbach
 www.complet.fr

 S.N.C FLOREPI
 Z.I. Pôle d‘activités A26
 02190 Guignicourt
 www.florepi.com

USA, Canada 
 Abel & Schafer Inc.
 20, Alexander Court
 Ronkonkoma, New York 11779
 www.kompletusa.com

 Quality Bakery Products
 14330 Interdrive West
 Houston, Texas 77032

Italy
 KOMPLET Italia
 Via Fermi 4
 24050 Grassobbio (Bergamo)
  www.kompletitalia.it 

Spain
 KOMPLET Ibérica
 C/Apolo, 15
 Polig. Ind. Can. Parellada
 08228 Les Fonts de Terrassa (Barcelona)
 www.kompletiberica.es

Belgium
 KOMPLET Benelux
 Lampertskaul 10
 9952 Drinklange (Luxembourg)
 www.kompletbenelux.com

Austria, Hungary, CZ, SK
 KOMPLET Mantler
 3573 Rosenburg 12 (Austria)
 www.mantler-komplet.at

Poland
 KOMPLET Polska
 ul. Chlebowa 2
 62-080 Tarnowo Podgórne
 www.komplet.pl

Switzerland
 KOMPLET Schweiz
 Bahnhofplatz 68
 8500 Frauenfeld
 www.komplet.com
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Germany
 Abel + Schäfer 
 Schloßstraße 8-12
 66333 Völklingen
 Tel.: +49 (0) 68 98 / 97 26 - 0

   
 KOMPLET Berlin
 Nunsdorfer Ring 18
 12277 Berlin
 Tel.: +49 (0) 30 / 72 39 72 - 0

 info@komplet.com  ·  www.komplet.com


